Name of Bank

1st Capital Bank

American Business Bank
American Continental Bank
American Riviera Bank
Avidbank

BAC Community Bank

Bank Irvine

Bank of Hope

Bank of Marin

Bank of San Francisco

Bank of Stockton

Bank of the Orient

Bank of the Sierra

Beach Cities Commercial Bank
Beneficial State Bank
California Bank of Commerce
California Business Bank
California Pacific Bank
CalPrivate Bank

Cathay Bank

Central Valley Community Bank
Citizens Business Bank
CommerceWest Bank
Commercial Bank of California
Commonwealth Business Bank
Community Bank of Santa Maria
Community Bank of the Bay
Community Valley Bank
Cornerstone Community Bank
CTBC Bank Corp. (USA)

East West Bank

Eastern International Bank
Endeavor Bank

EverTrust Bank

Location
Salinas

Los Angeles
City of Industry
Santa Barbara
San Jose
Stockton
Irvine

Los Angeles
Novato

San Francisco
Stockton

San Francisco
Porterville
Irvine
Oakland
Walnut Creek
Irvine

San Francisco
La Jolla

Los Angeles
Fresno
Ontario

Irvine

Irvine

Los Angeles
Santa Maria
Oakland

El Centro

Red Bluff

Los Angeles
Pasadena
Los Angeles
San Diego
City of Industry

as of June 30, 2023
(In Thousands of Dollars)

Loans &

Assets Leases
960,380 585,071
3,902,636 2,499,393
357,412 267,520
1,284,543 945,389
2,202,844 1,650,265
833,027 425,186
128,376 67,402
20,360,549 14,914,056
4,092,788 2,102,796
612,399 510,339
4,406,639 2,199,017
854,447 680,601
3,760,468 2,094,464
34,938 0
1,755,998 1,216,588
2,004,234 1,585,267
99,596 81,980
82,983 61,916
1,976,340 1,719,688
23,003,470 19,027,757
2,489,713 1,255,658
16,480,769 8,907,397
1,182,348 747,272
2,253,272 1,569,843
1,819,604 1,416,320
405,399 228,937
1,060,321 679,973
292,459 222,305
622,381 447,339
5,130,440 4,352,611
68,508,732 49,831,194
118,463 90,649
548,810 402,027
907,682 596,546
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SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA

Loan Loss
Reserve
6,746
27,172
4,327
11,638
17,636
6,592
681
172,996
23,832
7,188
79,801
13,468
23,010
0
32,502
15,722
1,871
5,195
22,588
155,109
15,463
86,967
11,042
18,918
15,626
2,469
6,236
2,422
5,617
48,473
635,400
1,474
6,310
9,075

Deposits
879,523
3,254,031
293,264
1,092,875
1,750,290
729,422
99,474
15,650,880
3,335,753
539,797
3,607,293
688,381
2,937,459
10,968
1,523,144
1,743,129
82,740
42,871
1,702,622
19,120,152
2,200,284
12,431,655
1,045,502
1,869,037
1,522,963
373,635
720,924
255,191
569,521
4,427,310
55,993,598
96,903
489,408
664,280

Capital

71,942
283,050
49,741
110,166
166,157
54,617
27,588
2,133,738
414,093
64,682
616,597
123,729
376,114
21,985
158,438
232,898
16,181
39,208
182,578
2,674,214
255,575
1,987,427
118,864
157,427
222,658
28,798
187,198
34,558
49,772
647,682
6,338,759
20,278
54,565
222,281

Net Income
1,930
22,409
2,581
6,164
11,616
1,513
-661
84,078
14,607
3,469
7,344
5,960
21,291
-2,105
2,425
11,965
809
1,650
25,104
181,862
15,031
117,806
9,703
6,292
15,490
2,113
4,025
1,883
3,816
17,713
640,384
593
2,107
7,113

ROA
0.40%
1.15%
1.44%
0.96%
1.05%
0.36%

-1.03%
0.83%
0.71%
1.13%
0.33%
1.40%
1.13%

-12.05%
0.28%
1.19%
1.62%
3.98%
2.54%
1.58%
1.21%
1.43%
1.64%
0.56%
1.70%
1.04%
0.76%
1.29%
1.23%
0.69%
1.87%
1.00%
0.77%
1.57%

ROE
5.37%
15.83%
10.38%
11.19%
13.98%
5.54%
-4.79%
7.88%
7.05%
10.73%
2.38%
9.63%
11.32%
-19.15%
3.06%
10.27%
10.00%
8.42%
27.50%
13.60%
11.76%
11.86%
16.33%
7.99%
13.91%
14.67%
4.30%
10.90%
15.33%
5.47%
20.21%
5.85%
7.72%
6.40%



Name of Bank

Exchange Bank (Santa Rosa, CA)
Farmers & Merchants Bank of Central California
Farmers & Merchants Bank of Long Beach

FFB Bank

First Commercial Bank (U.S.A)
First Credit Bank

First Foundation Bank

First General Bank

First Northern Bank of Dixon
First Pacific Bank

Five Star Bank

Fremont Bank

GBC International Bank
Genesis Bank

Golden State Bank

Golden Valley Bank

Hanmi Bank

HCN Bank

Heritage Bank of Commerce
Home Bank of California
Infinity Bank

Legacy Bank

Luther Burbank Savings
Manufacturers Bank
Mechanics Bank

Mega Bank

Metropolitan Bank

Mission Bank

Mission Valley Bank
Montecito Bank & Trust
Monterey County Bank
Murphy Bank

Nano Banc

Oak Valley Community Bank

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
as of June 30, 2023

(In Thousands of Dollars)

Location Assets

Santa Rosa 3,321,058
Lodi 5,251,886
Long Beach 12,268,215
Fresno 1,302,352
Alhambra 855,612
Los Angeles 560,270
Irvine 12,808,007
Rowland Heights 1,170,122
Dixon 1,913,496
Whittier 415,557
Roseville 3,398,486
Fremont 5,411,560
Los Angeles 610,251
Newport Beach 185,368
Glendale 715,415
Chico 487,328
Los Angeles 7,317,785
Riverside 905,329
San Jose 5,314,170
San Diego 241,061
Santa Ana 310,499
Murrieta 56,105
Santa Rosa 8,357,268
Los Angeles 4,534,569
Walnut Creek 18,179,764
San Gabriel 454,186
Oakland 219,175
Bakersfield 1,573,898
Sun Valley 572,100
Santa Barbara 2,086,522
Monterey 212,158
Fresno 377,698
Irvine 945,164
Oakdale 1,861,511

Loans &

Leases
1,547,691
3,491,724
6,811,614
871,786
713,795
464,999
10,585,200
972,961
1,034,311
269,181
2,935,970
4,487,869
481,259
147,193
552,109
238,318
5,972,464
704,747
3,291,920
222,862
169,680
17,525
6,921,410
3,002,597
11,676,527
358,329
181,845
1,163,315
469,913
1,187,444
66,286
323,737
766,387
949,120
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Loan Loss
Reserve
43,038
71,112
98,860
9,767
10,147
13,289
31,485
11,053
15,579
2,812
33,984
62,538
6,170
1,740
7,502
3,936
71,024
9,730
47,803
2,127
2,348
150
37,214
58,659
167,516
4,221
2,870
17,203
6,144
14,696
1,612
4,126
38,705
9,411

Deposits
2,835,923
4,641,059
8,894,730
1,081,894
586,099
339,172
10,821,445
887,356
1,759,830
320,252
2,938,839
4,824,541
421,636
95,424
611,872
449,990
6,328,339
806,964
4,520,903
180,653
268,087
34,164
5,874,258
3,535,951
15,039,228
380,815
179,628
1,385,394
463,975
1,874,452
179,582
310,405
726,286
1,682,454

Capital
220,019
525,250

1,324,869
144,876
165,167
212,549

1,079,951
235,204
135,589

34,994
331,286
394,384

88,655

53,060

68,591

34,584
760,028

91,003
670,836

28,008

31,845

17,359
839,866
777,732

2,131,048

58,346

26,679
152,039

55,004
136,249

8,529

47,212
123,169
146,844

Net Income
7,079
45,965
39,772
17,895
7,209
16,428
-200,774
24,351
10,176
-241
28,419
36,465
3,552
-6,084
4,409
2,021
48,467
12,569
37,393
1,948
2,578
-2,271
24,095
-25,998
98,027
3,469
1,110
14,366
3,604
7,755
325
3,555
5,118
17,913

ROA
0.43%
1.75%
0.65%
2.75%
1.69%
5.86%

-3.14%
4.16%
1.06%

-0.12%
1.67%
1.35%
1.16%

-6.56%
1.23%
0.83%
1.32%
2.78%
1.41%
1.62%
1.66%

-8.10%
0.58%

-1.15%
1.08%
1.53%
1.01%
1.83%
1.26%
0.74%
0.31%
1.88%
1.08%
1.92%

ROE
6.43%
17.50%
6.00%
24.70%
8.73%
15.46%
-37.18%
20.71%
15.01%
-1.38%
17.16%
18.49%
8.01%
-22.93%
12.86%
11.69%
12.75%
27.62%
11.15%
13.91%
16.19%
-26.17%
5.74%
-6.69%
9.20%
11.89%
8.32%
18.90%
13.10%
11.38%
7.62%
15.06%
8.31%
24.40%



Name of Bank

Open Bank

Pacific Alliance Bank

Pacific Coast Bankers' Bank
Pacific Premier Bank

Pacific Valley Bank

Pacific Western Bank
Partners Bank of California
PCB Bank

Pinnacle Bank

Plumas Bank

Poppy Bank

Preferred Bank

Redwood Capital Bank

River City Bank

River Valley Community Bank
Royal Business Bank

Santa Cruz County Bank
Savings Bank of Mendocino County
Silvergate Bank

State Bank of India (California)
Summit Bank

Summit State Bank

Tri Counties Bank

Tustin Community Bank
United Business Bank

United Pacific Bank

United Security Bank

US Metro Bank

WestAmerica Bank

Location

Los Angeles
San Gabriel
Walnut Creek
Irvine

Salinas
Beverly Hills
Mission Viejo
Los Angeles
Gilroy

Quincy

Santa Rosa
Los Angeles
Eureka
Sacramento
Yuba City
Los Angeles
Santa Cruz
Ukiah

La Jolla

Los Angeles
Oakland
Santa Rosa
Chico

Tustin
Walnut Creek
City of Industry
Fresno
Garden Grove
San Rafael

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA

as of June 30, 2023
(In Thousands of Dollars)

Loans &

Assets Leases
2,151,495 1,716,197
390,676 286,346
1,229,632 288,894
20,747,151 13,614,345
540,385 410,667
38,172,074 22,736,344
464,706 382,549
2,556,286 2,135,492
800,042 533,811
1,573,138 938,435
5,678,359 3,765,800
6,668,548 5,128,223
529,955 384,968
4,364,440 3,297,732
579,558 276,370
4,072,704 3,196,550
1,746,377 1,337,703
1,327,480 704,905
1,282,576 176
1,097,778 925,913
330,440 199,830
1,161,411 940,067
9,850,805 6,521,797
77,675 55,075
2,552,135 2,013,307
153,136 115,000
1,289,544 960,122
1,156,226 963,675
6,538,595 919,583
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Loan Loss
Reserve
20,802
4,361
3,654
192,333
7,512
219,234
7,452
24,867
5,790
13,385
87,185
71,429
6,042
92,031
4,010
43,092
24,808
18,481
0
13,291
5,379
15,261
117,329
2,170
19,100
2,789
16,110
13,582
18,480

Deposits
1,861,501
309,518
458,856
16,635,032
473,087
28,102,334
364,044
2,195,560
705,612
1,398,197
4,382,104
5,591,041
473,839
3,621,783
535,069
3,255,865
1,467,334
1,092,382
947,257
879,348
279,741
1,048,316
8,100,883
65,555
2,155,901
119,881
1,049,828
999,368
5,709,575

Capital
181,712
49,495
133,791
3,104,472
64,605
2,594,006
47,595
332,999
79,820
135,833
502,005
668,767
52,123
384,413
39,881
602,140
208,201
144,319
213,373
159,044
42,583
94,436
1,186,591
11,388
357,595
28,520
124,375
114,505
512,864

Net Income
13,969
1,922
4,176
129,713
2,746
-1,376,219
2,139
18,147
5,593
13,465
28,272
76,009
3,979
27,282
3,475
25,906
17,197
6,988
-556,589
7,639
2,903
7,101
63,477
488
17,137
724
10,810
6,394
79,686

ROA
1.30%
0.98%
0.68%
1.25%
1.02%

-71.21%
0.92%
1.42%
1.40%
1.71%
1.00%
2.28%
1.50%
1.25%
1.20%
1.27%
1.97%
1.05%

-86.79%
1.39%
1.76%
1.22%
1.29%
1.26%
1.34%
0.95%
1.68%
1.11%
4.87%

ROE
15.37%
7.77%
6.24%
8.36%
8.50%
-106.11%
8.99%
10.90%
14.01%
19.83%
11.26%
22.73%
15.27%
14.19%
17.43%
8.60%
16.52%
9.68%
-521.71%
9.61%
13.63%
15.04%
10.70%
8.57%
9.58%
5.08%
17.38%
11.17%
62.15%



SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
as of June 30, 2023
(In Thousands of Dollars)

Loans & Loan Loss
Name of Bank Location Assets Leases Reserve Deposits Capital Net Income ROA ROE

Page 4



	Coml Banks 2q 23 Financials



